Nationale Zwem Competitie Deel 3

Lelystad, 1/2/2025

Programmanr. 39
1/2/2025 - 18:05

Gemengd, 4 x 200m wisselslag

Senioren Open
Startlijst

Seriel1van 1
2 Enc1l
3 De Ward 1
4 Deltasteur 1
5 Batavia Swim 2

vereniging

ENC Arnhem
De Ward
Deltasteur
Batavia Swim

inschrijftijd

10:10.39
9:26.95
9:33.95

10:10.76

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81129

Registered to Batavia Swim
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